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Happy Holidays!        November 25, 2013  

 

Comic Book Classroom’s Denver Comic Con (CBC/DCC) was a tremendous success in 2013, in large 

part because of folks like you. We could not have imagined the growth we have experienced in the 

past two years, and we cannot imagine doing it again without your help. 

 

With that in mind, we want to share some updates about the organization that will be important for our 

planning and work together in 2014. 

 

First of all, Charlie LaGreca, with whom many of you worked directly in the past, is no longer with 

CBC/DCC. His considerable passion, dedication and talents will be missed, and we wish him continued 

success as he moves on from both CBC and the con.  

 

One of the biggest lessons we have learned, both through our own experience and in speaking with 

other con organizers, is the importance of having the right people in the right roles. As a result, we have 

grown our staff more than 300 percent—from 20 last year to 65 this year.  

 

Please make a note of your new contacts: 

Convention Director: Christina Angel, christina@comicbookclassroom.org 
Chairman, Board of Directors: Bruce MacIntosh, bruce@comicbookclassroom.com 
Director of Sales and Operations: Sam Sgroi, sam@denvercomiccon.com  
Director of Communications: Tone Ellis, tone@denvercomiccon.com 
Programming (Convention Panels and Films): Christopher Whitfield, Christopher@denvercomiccon.com  
Sponsorships: Bruce Erley, Creative Strategies Group, berley@csg-sponsorship.com 
PR/Media Relations: Jason Jansky, DStreet, jjansky@dstreetpr.com 
Marketing: Robert Keosheyan, marketing@denvercomiccon.com 
Special Events/Community Outreach: Kimberly Pierce, events@denvercomiccon.com 
Social Media: Kara Sutton, socialmedia@denvercomiccon.com 
Technology and New Media (Websites): Tony Sherman, techmedia@denvercomiccon.com 
Artist Valley Service Representatives: Jacque Woods and Ryan Brooks, 

artistvalley@denvercomiccon.com	
  

Merchant Mesa Service Representatives:	
  Chris Abbey and Keith Shimabukuro,	
  

merchantmesa@denvercomiccon.com	
  

Comic Book Industry Guest Relations:	
  Jacque Woods,	
  jacque@denvercomiccon.com	
  

Keep in mind that you can always contact us through: info@denvercomiccon.com 
 

Thank you, and we look forward to working with you again in 2014!  

 

 

 

Illya Kowalchuk 

Interim Executive Director, Comic Book Classroom 


